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200905290002
02690

05/29/2009
10:12:30

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HONEYCUTT
RALPH G

200806090002
32420

06/09/2008
09:10:27

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

PHELPS
FRANCES L

200806090002
32400

06/09/2008
09:07:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

EBERT,
CECELIA

200806090002
32410

06/09/2008
09:08:33

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HARRIS,
GEORGE

200806260002
60800

06/26/2008
11:14:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

WEAVER,
MARGARET

201105160001
44890

05/16/2011
10:31:41

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

MARTIN
JIMMY L

201803270001
00670

03/27/2018
01:44:04

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

MARTIN JIM

201803270001
00680

03/27/2018
01:44:05

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

JONES JOHN

202104280002
11520

04/28/2021
01:32:54

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SCARBROUG
H DEBORAH

202304270001
22590

04/27/2023
11:18:44

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

BENSON
SUSAN



201904110001
18220

04/11/2019
08:47:19

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

TIDMORE
MARIA

202005210002
04030

05/21/2020
01:29:31

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

ALLDREDGE
PHYLLIS


