Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION AND ADJUSTMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200905290002 02690	05/29/2009 10:12:30	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT		OATHS OF OFFICE	HONEYCUTT RALPH G						
200806090002	06/09/2008 09:10:27	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT		OATHS OF OFFICE	PHELPS FRANCES L						
200806090002 32400	06/09/2008 09:07:38	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT		OATHS OF OFFICE	EBERT, CECELIA						
200806090002 32410	06/09/2008 09:08:33	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT		OATHS OF OFFICE	HARRIS, GEORGE						
200806260002 60800	06/26/2008 11:14:03	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT		OATHS OF OFFICE	WEAVER, MARGARET						
201105160001 44890	05/16/2011 10:31:41	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT		OATHS OF OFFICE	MARTIN JIMMY L						
201803270001 00670	03/27/2018 01:44:04	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT		OATHS OF OFFICE	MARTIN JIM						
201803270001 00680	03/27/2018 01:44:05	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT		OATHS OF OFFICE	JONES JOHN						
202104280002 11520	04/28/2021 01:32:54	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT		OATHS OF OFFICE	SCARBROUG H DEBORAH						
202304270001 22590	04/27/2023 11:18:44	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT		OATHS OF OFFICE	BENSON SUSAN						

	04/11/2019 08:47:19	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT	OATHS OF OFFICE	TIDMORE MARIA			
202005210002 04030	05/21/2020 01:29:31	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT	OATHS OF OFFICE	ALLDREDGE PHYLLIS			